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2024/4/30 F42:01 BRKEIRENE

B R KA 5

WATER CORPORATION

FHkE

REEF KIS (Sapotang)EERFMMKEN S EK2 215K
(M BEM : 2024/04/25

X : Sapotang

HAl{E(Measured =& APR{E(Maximum
#IE(Check Item) Value) Limit)
BHREABMERE (mg/L) 0.53 0.2-1.0
BE(NTU) 0.10 2
& E (faih B A1) <5 5
SE(WIRE) <1 3
A2 E (mg/L) 97.5 .
pHIE( -) 8.2 6.0-8.5
SE (mg/L) ' 2.62 250
B8 B8 (mg/L) 12.0 o 250
& 8 (mg/L) 0.03 0.8
A (mg/L) ND 0.1
LB & (mg/L) ND 0.1
HELEE & (mg/L) 0.28 10
MR RE 28 (mg/L) 137 500
MFE R (mg/L) 110 300
#(mg/L) ND 0.07
$8(mg/L) 0.000875 0.07
#(mg/L) 0.01 0.3
5% (mg/L) 0.001 0.05
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2024/4/30 F42:01

#IE(Check Item)

MESEB(CFU/mL)

A IB 12 B2 (CFU/100mL)

EEMRGIEER
(CFU/100mL)

#m(mg/L)
fr(mg/L)
fifi (mg/L)
f# (mg/L)
A& (mg/L)
##(mg/L)
#R (mg/L)
#fi(mg/L)
# (mg/L)
#2(mg/L)
#®(mg/L)
$8(mg/L)

#(mg/L)

2Bt REE B (mg/L)

&9 (mg/L)

Z i &E(mg/L)
EHIM (mg/L)
ARFHA(mg/L)
EHIHR (mg/L)
—m(mg/L)

£ 58 (mg/L)

about:blank

Value)
1
<1

<1

0.0224
0.00026
ND

0.00087

0.0001

0.00322

0.00006

0.00271

0.00023

0.00016

ND

0.0263

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

BRKEHRENE

H{E(Measured

B APRE(Maximum
Limit)

100

6

0.2

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.001

0.05

0.05
0.02

0.005

0.01
0.5
0.0002
0.003
0.01
0.005
0.02
0.005

0.05
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2024/4/30 F42:01 BRKEIRENA

#l{E(Measured R AMR{E(Maximum

#2158 (Check Item) Value) Limit)
fin (mg/L) ND 0.001
EEM(mg/L) ND 0.02
T EHNE (mg/L) ND 0.02
2,4-#(mg/L) ND 0.07
#7518 (mg/L) ND 0.01
W E2 (mg/L) ND 0.02
IRk (mg/L) ND ©0.02
TEE(mg/L) ND 0.003
JREEES(mg/L) ND 0.01
48 = 5 ¥R (mg/L) 0.00169 | 0.08
=& 7 % (mgl/L) ND 0.005
&= {Efix (mg/L) ND 0.005
1,1,1- =8 4 B (mg/L) ND 0.2
1,»2-:%Z&%(mg/L‘) ‘ND 0.005
£ 7% (mglL) ND 0.0003
% (mg/L) ND 0.005
- =R (mg/L) ND | 0.075
1,1-Z 82 % (mg/L) ND 0.007
&P (mg/L) ND - - 0.02
#-—EHE(mg/lL) 0.00004 0.6
B % (mg/L) 0.00003 0.7

~ % (mg/L) 0.00009 0.5
lg-1,2-_& 2 % (mg/L) ND 0.07

[-1,2-_& )& (mg/L) ND | 0.1

about:blank 3/4



2024/4/30 F42:01 BRKEKERE

Hl{E(Measured RAMR{E(Maximum
#1E(Check Item) . Value) Limit)
& 2 & (mg/L) ND 0.005
557 B 88 (mg/L) 0.00425 0.06
KEEHEE(Y/IN) Y ;
BRI : 3280 ERTAEMA : 2024-04-25 08:34 B F—5

© BRKEIKEMA
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